NINGBO RHT ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD ＞ ＞ ＞ ＞
Colour:Black
▲214.9±10MM
1代IPEX10.0±2
200±5MM
Specifications:
Connector Type A : U.FL
Connector Type B : SMA
Impedance : 50Ω
Frequency Range : DC to 3GHz
Maximum Working Voltage : 60V rms
Min. Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:200V rms
Min. Insulation Resistance : 500MΩ
Cable Assembly Type : RF Coaxial
Cable Length : 200mm
External Diameter : 1.37mm
Cable Colour : Black
1/4-36UNS-2A
Gasket
③
①
② ④ ⑤
Dimensions : Millimetres
Item                          Description
1    SMA B/H Jack Crimp Type for 1.37mm Cable (Nut1,Washer×1)
2    Heat Shrink Tube F32 2.5mm L=10mm Colour:Black
3    1.37mm Cable Colour:Black
4    U.FL-LP-088 Shell for 1.37mm Cable
5    U.FL-LP-088 Terminal for 1.37mm Cable
PHOTO ONLY FOR REFERENCE
RE-ANT-RFCA06A-OD1.13-L200
RF CABLE